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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36Mario's Bowl
Top 33 Teams

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part 5th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 11 Derek Ranta 63 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 47.4 235 592 276 715
2 24 Bill Graham 58 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 43.6 226 627 253 715
3 21 Jacob Fortier 58 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 43.6 185 476 270 731
4 4 Mike Precosky 57 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 42.9 232 659 283 812
5 1 Lionel Laprade 56½ 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56½ 42.5 233 625 267 727
6 49 Maya Graham 55 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 41.4 190 506 249 689
7 39 Aaron Woolley 55 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 41.4 222 515 290 719
8 17 Aaron Craig 54 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 40.6 267 759 271 771
9 33 Jesse Wilson 53½ 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53½ 40.2 228 629 250 696

10 8 Ian Nakonechny 48 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 36.1 237 643 277 763
11 5 Lisa Kleinsasser 46 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 34.6 206 549 250 687
12 31 Austin Wilson 41 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 30.8 237 591 299 777
13 9 Callen Bragnalo 40½13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40½ 30.4 201 509 260 670
14 18 Joe Kolodziejczak 38 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 28.6 223 596 254 660
15 23 Don Sutherland 34 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 25.6 208 552 278 762
16 38 Gary Kleinsassar 33½16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33½ 25.2 133 342 258 717
17 20 Jordan Beardy 29½17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29½ 22.2 175 506 249 728
18 25 Andrew Stewart 29 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 21.8 230 596 284 758
19 19 Tyler McCoy 27 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 20.3 218 512 280 698
20 22 Bob Wrigley 23 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 17.3 213 534 279 732
21 29 Fritz Zellweger 23 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 17.3 136 386 238 692
22 32 Taylor Lukasik 23 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 25.6 159 364 257 658
23 6 Brittany Woolley 19½23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19½ 14.7 185 525 239 687
24 28 Lisa Laprade 18 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13.5 162 395 239 671
25 3 Tim Melnick 14½25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14½ 10.9 174 474 236 660
26 27 Faith Hayden 12½26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12½ 9.4 162 432 239 663
27 35 Andrew Gaudette 11 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 22.9 122 339 227 654
28 36 Henry Laurin 10½28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10½ 21.9 183 417 243 597
29 7 Brad Jarvis 9½29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9½ 7.1 179 485 229 635
30 26 Gabe Laakso 8 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6.0 147 378 228 621
31 15 Karen Brown 6 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4.5 125 297 235 627
32 16 Larry Metcalf 4 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3.0 164 447 214 597
33 12 David Melnick 1 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.8 144 367 208 559

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

246 Aaron Craig 661 Aaron Craig 280 Tyler McCoy 731 Jacob Fortier
235 Derek Ranta 627 Bill Graham 276 Derek Ranta 717 Gary Kleinsasser
233 Lionel Laprade 615 Jesse Wilson 270 Jacob Fortier 715 Derek Ranta
225 Bill Graham 603 Lionel Laprade 265 Aaron Woolley 711 Bill Graham
223 Joe Kolodziejczak 592 Derek Ranta 260 Callen Bragnalo 705 Aaron Woolley

260 Lionel Laprade

Season High Scores

Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

759 Aaron Craig 812 Mike Precosky 237 Austin Wilson 290 Aaron Woolley
237 Ian Nakonechny

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 18 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

Most Improved Average
Men 152 to 168.33 =+16.33Donald Sutherlan 185 to 198.56 =+13.56Ian Nakonechny 173 to 186.22 =+13.22Mike Precosky
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Most Improved average Most Improved average Most Improved average

Women 127 to 129.50 = +2.50 Lisa Laprade 99 to 99.00 = 0.00 Karen Brown 175 to 175.00 = 0.00 Brittany Woolley
Girls 162 to 164.67 = +2.67 Maya Graham

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Aaron Craig 236 0 1420 6 267 759 271 771 225 190 246 661 661
Jesse Wilson 202 25 1820 9 228 629 250 696 209 216 190 615 696
Bill Graham 201 26 1817 9 226 627 253 715 185 225 217 627 711
Lionel Laprade 200 27 1805 9 233 625 267 727 180 190 233 603 684
Ian Nakonechny 198 28 1787 9 237 643 277 763 189 203 195 587 668
Joe Kolodziejczak 190 36 1717 9 223 596 254 660 165 157 223 545 638
Derek Ranta 188 37 1699 9 235 592 276 715 165 192 235 592 715
Mike Precosky 186 39 1676 9 232 659 283 812 165 168 165 498 588
Austin Wilson 177 47 1599 9 237 591 299 777 144 173 147 464 572
Lisa Kleinsasser 173 51 1564 9 206 549 250 687 114 206 158 478 610
Tyler McCoy 170 54 512 3 218 512 280 698 218 159 135 512 698
Maya Graham 164 59 1482 9 190 506 249 689 163 175 168 506 689
Callen Bragnalo 164 59 1482 9 201 509 260 670 137 155 201 493 670
Brad Jarvis 161 62 485 3 179 485 229 635 151 155 179 485 635
Aaron Woolley 160 63 1446 9 222 515 290 719 199 168 140 507 705
Jordan Beardy 154 68 925 6 175 506 249 728 130 139 150 419 584
Jacob Fortier 143 78 1289 9 185 476 270 731 185 155 136 476 731
Henry Laurin 139 81 417 3 183 417 243 597 106 183 128 417 597
Gabe Laakso 126 93 378 3 147 378 228 621 147 104 127 378 621
Fritz Zellweger 122 97 734 6 136 386 238 692 136 133 117 386 692
David Melnick 122 97 367 3 144 367 208 559 144 128 95 367 559
Taylor Lukasik 120 99 721 6 159 364 257 658 136 106 115 357 651
Andrew Gaudette 113 105 339 3 122 339 227 654 116 122 101 339 654
Gary Kleinsasser 102 115 616 6 133 342 258 717 133 115 94 342 717
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